
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 19, 2010

250 Motocross

BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

521 K. Gills  437.0801

972 M. Picone  337.6692

962 E. Brown  337.9273

140 J. Moore  538.1424

285 T. Archer  338.2405

950 W. Duffy Jr.  338.2676

379 J. Wasco  338.3717

731 S. Roman  338.4008

881 J. Lorenz  438.6669

313 D. Rogers  438.70410

628 J. Rossi  538.72411

308 N. Jackson  538.81212

733 S. Mages  338.92113

750 J. Hicks  238.93814

878 E. McKay  338.95915

228 L. Phillips  538.99216

659 J. Freund  439.04117

505 S. Lipanovich  539.04818

923 S. Zont  339.16619

804 J. Langford Jr.  239.18520

690 R. Winters  439.21021

445 C. Wages  439.25322

483 C. Muterspaugh  239.48523

238 B. Robinson  339.73424

838 C. Carr  439.76925

566 L. Martin  439.82126

708 C. Spiers  239.87427

225 T. McEwen  239.88828

231 J. Lowry  439.95729

695 J. Adams  240.15130

720 J. Marburger  340.16131

332 J. Palmer  240.28432

339 M. Thacker  440.35133

948 J. Zambotti III  340.42934

342 S. Darling  340.75435

761 D. Almy  341.68136

655 B. Brooks  542.91137

833 T. Stavac  244.26338

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

521 K. Gills  245.5281

733 S. Mages  545.8542

962 E. Brown  345.9123

285 T. Archer  245.9204

731 S. Roman  546.0355

505 S. Lipanovich  446.4726

950 W. Duffy Jr.  346.5577

628 J. Rossi  546.6458

690 R. Winters  146.7269

881 J. Lorenz  346.73310

972 M. Picone  346.81811

140 J. Moore  546.90312

659 J. Freund  347.08113

445 C. Wages  247.08314

313 D. Rogers  547.34815

308 N. Jackson  247.60516

228 L. Phillips  547.69617

750 J. Hicks  147.73618

225 T. McEwen  247.85019

804 J. Langford Jr.  247.86420

566 L. Martin  247.97021

483 C. Muterspaugh  448.16122

878 E. McKay  348.29823

238 B. Robinson  348.55124

379 J. Wasco  348.57525

923 S. Zont  248.57626

231 J. Lowry  348.72327

838 C. Carr  448.99428

720 J. Marburger  348.99529

339 M. Thacker  449.12630

332 J. Palmer  249.60731

695 J. Adams  449.61632

342 S. Darling  549.94833

948 J. Zambotti III  350.72534

761 D. Almy  551.18435

655 B. Brooks  553.10736

708 C. Spiers  254.02037

833 T. Stavac  256.37238

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

972 M. Picone  343.8451

521 K. Gills  344.7622

950 W. Duffy Jr.  145.3603

659 J. Freund  545.5164

445 C. Wages  545.6635

962 E. Brown  545.6956

804 J. Langford Jr.  145.7477

881 J. Lorenz  145.7568

733 S. Mages  345.7889

285 T. Archer  145.80110

140 J. Moore  545.83611

731 S. Roman  545.92012

308 N. Jackson  245.97813

313 D. Rogers  545.99314

628 J. Rossi  446.13715

505 S. Lipanovich  446.14116

228 L. Phillips  546.42117

690 R. Winters  146.79118

923 S. Zont  446.86119

720 J. Marburger  247.05120

838 C. Carr  447.16221

750 J. Hicks  247.23922

566 L. Martin  547.29023

379 J. Wasco  347.40324

483 C. Muterspaugh  447.49025

708 C. Spiers  147.49526

238 B. Robinson  347.64927

225 T. McEwen  447.76328

231 J. Lowry  247.84029

339 M. Thacker  447.97330

332 J. Palmer  148.73731

878 E. McKay  448.82332

948 J. Zambotti III  548.98233

695 J. Adams  449.13734

761 D. Almy  349.80735

342 S. Darling  350.62136

655 B. Brooks  551.38037

833 T. Stavac  259.27138
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